DATE:
TIME:

PLACE:

CALL TO ORDER
Chair, Dr. Jesse Ketterman

NEW BUSINESS

1.

3.

2.1.

2.2.

AGENDA ~ Frostburg Ethics Commission Meeting

Monday, May 22, 2023
8:15 AM
Frostburg Municipal Center Meeting Room - 37 Broadway

Review of Mayor and Council members Ethics Statements

Donny Carter

Nina Forsythe
Kevin Grove

Adam Ritchey

W. Robert Flanigan

Motion to [Approve] Ethics Filing Forms of the Mayor and City Council.

Review of Senior Staff members Ethics Filing Forms

Nicholas Costello
Elaine Jones
Hayden Lindsey
Elizabeth Stahlman
Brian Vought

Motion to [Approve] Ethics Filing Forms of the Frostburg Senior Staff.

ADJOURNMENT
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